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name and first name number country date of birth

ALIYEV Kanan AZE 10/10/1993
FEROT Francois-Xavier 799 BEL 5/3/1991
DAKASHEV Hristo 937 BUL 20/10/1990
TODOROV Ivan 585 BUL 16/9/1991
PARVANOV Bojidar BUL 31/8/1994
BOYADZHIEV Kristian 538 BUL 14/11/1991
CUPR Michal 664 CZE 23/12/1991
SEIDL Julian 825 CZE 2/5/1990
RUBES Martin CZE 16/9/1996
POKORNY Richard 282 CZE 11/7/1991
JORGENSEN Patrick 293 DEN 31/5/1991
VON DER-OSTEN Frederik 101 DEN 4/8/1993
JUSSIFOV Kenan 738 EST 6/5/1990
ROSLANDER Kasper 214 FIN 20/3/1992
LAHTINEN Alexander 64 FIN 28/2/1991
VUORINEN Niko 84 FIN 8/6/1989
MELLANEN Rasmus 525 FIN 4/3/1993
SPAUTZ Falk 138 GER 3/7/1990
BOEHM Constantin 211 GER 22/8/1991
MARKOVICS Thomas 760 GER 5/4/1990
KUCHALSKI Tim 689 GER 30/7/1994
BUDAI Daniel 283 HUN 9/6/1989
GYORGYI Levente-Tamas 1075 HUN 1/7/1991
HANZWIKKEL Mark 288 HUN 27/1/1990
BERTA Daniel HUN 30/3/1994
BINO Gabriele 74 ITA 13/5/1991
CONCILIO Francesco 901 ITA 17/4/1990
BUZZI Lorenzo 939 ITA 2/4/1994
ESPOSITO Simone 230 ITA 18/11/1993
SILINS Arturs 355 LAT 4/4/1989
PAHOTIN Anton 745 MDA 21/10/1990
TULEN Tristan 85 NED 22/7/1991
HERBERN Stian 353 NOR 10/12/1992
BAS Marcel 314 POL 22/11/1989
BRONISZEWSKI Filip 209 POL 28/4/1990
NYCZ Mateusz 310 POL 11/2/1989
FRAS Felix 1214 POL 31/10/1993
ROD Max 854 POR 1/6/1993
TARDI Zoltan 731 ROU 19/5/1989
TIMOCE Andrei 811 ROU 20/4/1989
SUKHOV Pavel 43 RUS 3/9/1990
BOGOYAVLENSKIY Bogdan 723 RUS 21/10/1992
BIDA Sergey 238 RUS 13/2/1993
GLAZKOV Nikita 290 RUS 16/4/1992
GLUHIC Gal SLO 3/8/1994
BIDOVEC Jan 205 SLO 17/10/1989
GOLOBIC Jan 299 SLO 13/4/1992
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NIKOLIC Luka 346 SRB 31/1/1990
PARAVICINI Giacomo 280 SUI 13/9/1989
STAUB Florian 188 SUI 1/10/1990
NIGGELER Michele 722 SUI 10/3/1992
KUHN Georg 764 SUI 25/12/1992
BERECZK Andrej SVK 1/10/1991
FARMER Alexander-Bryan 391 SVK 3/8/1994
KARKALIK Matej 517 SVK 3/3/1991
ILLE Ondrej 741 SVK 6/3/1993
VON PLATEN Victor 236 SWE 10/1/1989
BOJTE Yusuf 133 TUR 26/5/1992
KARADENIZ Okan 728 TUR 26/5/1993
HEREY Anatoliy 37 UKR 31/3/1989
HORETSKIY Sergej UKR 6/7/1996
MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy 333 UKR 20/7/1991
PONOMARENKO Yaroslav UKR 27/7/1989
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63 fencers

1 poules: round

63 fencers
9 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
48 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 48 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  1
Referee: VALIYEV Fikrat AZE

V/M ind. HS rank
FRAS Felix POL  4  1  1  4  4  V 0.167 -9 19 6
POKORNY Richard CZE  V  3  4  V  V  4 0.500 1 26 4
KUCHALSKI Tim GER  V  V  2  V  2  V 0.667 5 24 3
HEREY Anatoliy UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
NIGGELER Michele SUI  V  2  4  0  3  2 0.167 -13 16 7
BIDA Sergey RUS  V  4  V  4  V  V 0.667 7 28 2
BUZZI Lorenzo ITA  3  V  1  4  V  2 0.333 -6 20 5

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  2
Referee: HOLMSTROM Joakim SWE

V/M ind. HS rank
BUDAI Daniel HUN  V  V  V  3  V  4 0.667 4 27 3
DAKASHEV Hristo BUL  2  V  4  V  2  1 0.333 -8 19 5
GLUHIC Gal SLO  4  3  V  1  4  4 0.167 -8 21 6
MELLANEN Rasmus FIN  3  V  4  3  2  1 0.167 -11 18 7
PARAVICINI Giacomo SUI  V  4  V  V  1  3 0.500 4 23 4
SUKHOV Pavel RUS  4  V  V  V V2  V 0.833 10 26 1
CUPR Michal CZE  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 9 27 2

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  3
Referee: AUJESKA Karolina SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
HANZWIKKEL Mark HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
HORETSKIY Sergej UKR  1  V  4  3  4  V 0.333 -3 22 6
BOGOYAVLENSKIY Bogdan RUS  2  3  V  4  V  V 0.500 0 24 3
VON PLATEN Victor SWE  4  V  3  4  4  1 0.167 -8 21 7
TODOROV Ivan BUL  3  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 -2 23 2
CONCILIO Francesco ITA  2  V  2  V  V  2 0.500 -2 21 4
LAHTINEN Alexander FIN  3  2  4  V  4  V 0.333 0 23 5

Poule No 4    11:00    piste No  4
Referee: BOULANGER Laurent FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
KARADENIZ Okan TUR  1 V4  2 V4  1  V 0.500 -4 17 5
GYORGYI Levente-Tamas HUN  V  V  V  V  2  4 0.667 9 26 1
BINO Gabriele ITA  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 24 3
ROSLANDER Kasper FIN  V  1  1 V4  V  0 0.500 -6 16 6
BERECZK Andrej SVK  2  4  1  2  3  4 0.000 -12 16 7
BOYADZHIEV Kristian BUL  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 7 25 2
GLAZKOV Nikita RUS  1  V  4  V  V  2 0.500 -1 22 4
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Poule No 5    11:00    piste No  5
Referee: HENKELMANN Matthias GER

V/M ind. HS rank
TARDI Zoltan ROU  V  2  V  4  4  4 0.333 -4 24 5
JORGENSEN Patrick DEN  4  2  V  3  4  V 0.333 -1 23 4
VUORINEN Niko FIN  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 15 29 1
KARKALIK Matej SVK  4  2  0  4  4  V 0.167 -8 19 6
ESPOSITO Simone ITA  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 6 28 2
ROD Max POR  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 2 26 3
PARVANOV Bojidar BUL  V  2  4  2  2  4 0.167 -10 19 7

Poule No 6    11:00    piste No  6
Referee: SAKHVADZE David GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
SEIDL Julian CZE  4  V  0  V  3  3 0.333 -7 20 6
TULEN Tristan NED  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 2 25 1
FARMER Alexander-Bryan SVK  3  4  3  V  1  4 0.167 -8 20 7
GOLOBIC Jan SLO  V  4  V  3  2  0 0.333 -4 19 5
BOEHM Constantin GER  4  3  3  V  V  V 0.500 3 25 4
JUSSIFOV Kenan EST  V  3  V  V  2  V 0.667 5 25 3
BERTA Daniel HUN  V  V  V  V  2  4 0.667 9 26 2

Poule No 7    11:00    piste No  7
Referee: BORSODI Andras NOR

V/M ind. HS rank
ILLE Ondrej SVK  V  3  1  V  V  2 0.500 -4 21 5
MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR  4 V3  V V4  1  V 0.667 4 22 2
ALIYEV Kanan AZE  V  0  3  V  V  2 0.500 2 20 3
KUHN Georg SUI  V  3 V4  V  3  V 0.667 5 25 1
SILINS Arturs LAT  2  1  2  2  V  V 0.333 -7 17 7
BRONISZEWSKI Filip POL  4  V  1  V  2  V 0.500 -1 22 4
VON DER-OSTEN Frederik DEN  V  4  V  4  3  4 0.333 1 25 6

Poule No 8    11:00    piste No  8
Referee: LETENAYOVA Kristina SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
BOJTE Yusuf TUR  V  V  3  2  4  V 0.500 -1 24 3
NYCZ Mateusz POL  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 1
MARKOVICS Thomas GER  3  2  V  2  2  V 0.333 -5 19 6
PAHOTIN Anton MDA  V  1  3  2  3  2 0.167 -12 16 7
PONOMARENKO Yaroslav UKR  V  4  V  V  V  1 0.667 10 25 2
HERBERN Stian NOR  V  3  V  V  2  3 0.500 -1 23 4
BIDOVEC Jan SLO  3  2  1  V V2  V 0.500 -3 18 5

Poule No 9    11:00    piste No  9
Referee: SZELEI Istvan HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
TIMOCE Andrei ROU  4  2  2  4  4 0.000 -7 16 6
FEROT Francois-Xavier BEL  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 2 22 2
NIKOLIC Luka SRB V3  3 V3  V  2 0.600 -2 16 4
RUBES Martin CZE  V  4  2  1  2 0.200 -6 14 5
SPAUTZ Falk GER  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 11 24 1
BAS Marcel POL  V  4  V  V  1 0.600 2 20 3
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 HANZWIKKEL Mark HUN 1.000 15 30 qualifier
1 HEREY Anatoliy UKR 1.000 15 30 qualifier
3 VUORINEN Niko FIN 0.833 15 29 qualifier
4 NYCZ Mateusz POL 0.833 12 29 qualifier
5 SUKHOV Pavel RUS 0.833 10 26 qualifier
6 CUPR Michal CZE 0.833 9 27 qualifier
7 ESPOSITO Simone ITA 0.833 6 28 qualifier
8 ROD Max POR 0.833 2 26 qualifier
9 TULEN Tristan NED 0.833 2 25 qualifier

10 SPAUTZ Falk GER 0.800 11 24 qualifier
11 FEROT Francois-Xavier BEL 0.800 2 22 qualifier
12 PONOMARENKO Yaroslav UKR 0.667 10 25 qualifier
13 BERTA Daniel HUN 0.667 9 26 qualifier
13 GYORGYI Levente-Tamas HUN 0.667 9 26 qualifier
15 BIDA Sergey RUS 0.667 7 28 qualifier
16 BOYADZHIEV Kristian BUL 0.667 7 25 qualifier
17 BINO Gabriele ITA 0.667 7 24 qualifier
18 JUSSIFOV Kenan EST 0.667 5 25 qualifier
18 KUHN Georg SUI 0.667 5 25 qualifier
20 KUCHALSKI Tim GER 0.667 5 24 qualifier
21 BUDAI Daniel HUN 0.667 4 27 qualifier
22 MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR 0.667 4 22 qualifier
23 TODOROV Ivan BUL 0.667 -2 23 qualifier
24 BAS Marcel POL 0.600 2 20 qualifier
25 NIKOLIC Luka SRB 0.600 -2 16 qualifier
26 PARAVICINI Giacomo SUI 0.500 4 23 qualifier
27 BOEHM Constantin GER 0.500 3 25 qualifier
28 ALIYEV Kanan AZE 0.500 2 20 qualifier
29 POKORNY Richard CZE 0.500 1 26 qualifier
30 BOGOYAVLENSKIY Bogdan RUS 0.500 0 24 qualifier
31 BOJTE Yusuf TUR 0.500 -1 24 qualifier
32 HERBERN Stian NOR 0.500 -1 23 qualifier
33 BRONISZEWSKI Filip POL 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
33 GLAZKOV Nikita RUS 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
35 CONCILIO Francesco ITA 0.500 -2 21 qualifier
36 BIDOVEC Jan SLO 0.500 -3 18 qualifier
37 ILLE Ondrej SVK 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
38 KARADENIZ Okan TUR 0.500 -4 17 qualifier
39 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN 0.500 -6 16 qualifier
40 VON DER-OSTEN Frederik DEN 0.333 1 25 qualifier
41 LAHTINEN Alexander FIN 0.333 0 23 qualifier
42 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 0.333 -1 23 qualifier
43 HORETSKIY Sergej UKR 0.333 -3 22 qualifier
44 TARDI Zoltan ROU 0.333 -4 24 qualifier
45 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 0.333 -4 19 qualifier
46 MARKOVICS Thomas GER 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
47 BUZZI Lorenzo ITA 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

48 SEIDL Julian CZE 0.333 -7 20 qualifier
49 SILINS Arturs LAT 0.333 -7 17 eliminated
50 DAKASHEV Hristo BUL 0.333 -8 19 eliminated
51 RUBES Martin CZE 0.200 -6 14 eliminated
52 GLUHIC Gal SLO 0.167 -8 21 eliminated
52 VON PLATEN Victor SWE 0.167 -8 21 eliminated
54 FARMER Alexander-Bryan SVK 0.167 -8 20 eliminated
55 KARKALIK Matej SVK 0.167 -8 19 eliminated
56 FRAS Felix POL 0.167 -9 19 eliminated
57 PARVANOV Bojidar BUL 0.167 -10 19 eliminated
58 MELLANEN Rasmus FIN 0.167 -11 18 eliminated
59 PAHOTIN Anton MDA 0.167 -12 16 eliminated
60 NIGGELER Michele SUI 0.167 -13 16 eliminated
61 TIMOCE Andrei ROU 0.000 -7 16 eliminated
62 BERECZK Andrej SVK 0.000 -12 16 eliminated
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page 1/21 HANZWIKKEL Mark HUN

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 BRONISZEWSKI Filip POL

32 HERBERN Stian NOR    15/13

17 BINO Gabriele ITA

48 SEIDL Julian CZE    15/11

49 --------- ---

16 BOYADZHIEV Kristian BUL

9 TULEN Tristan NED

56 --------- ---

41 LAHTINEN Alexander FIN

24 BAS Marcel POL    15/8

25 NIKOLIC Luka SRB

40 VON DER-OSTEN Frederik DEN    15/6

57 --------- ---

8 ROD Max POR

5 SUKHOV Pavel RUS

60 --------- ---

37 ILLE Ondrej SVK

28 ALIYEV Kanan AZE    15/7

21 BUDAI Daniel HUN

44 TARDI Zoltan ROU    15/13

53 --------- ---

12 PONOMARENKO Yaroslav UKR

13 BERTA Daniel HUN

52 --------- ---

45 GOLOBIC Jan SLO

20 KUCHALSKI Tim GER    15/8

29 POKORNY Richard CZE

36 BIDOVEC Jan SLO    15/8

61 --------- ---

4 NYCZ Mateusz POL

HANZWIKKEL Mark

Tableau of 32

BRONISZEWSKI Filip
   15/4

BINO Gabriele

BOYADZHIEV Kristian
   15/11

TULEN Tristan

BAS Marcel
   15/8

VON DER-OSTEN Frederik

ROD Max
   15/7

SUKHOV Pavel

ALIYEV Kanan
   15/9

BUDAI Daniel

PONOMARENKO Yaroslav
   15/12

BERTA Daniel

KUCHALSKI Tim
   15/5

POKORNY Richard

NYCZ Mateusz
   15/10

HANZWIKKEL Mark

Tableau of 16

BINO Gabriele

   15/8

TULEN Tristan

VON DER-OSTEN Frederik

   15/14

ALIYEV Kanan

PONOMARENKO Yaroslav

   15/13

BERTA Daniel

NYCZ Mateusz

   15/13

HANZWIKKEL Mark

VON DER-OSTEN Frederik

PONOMARENKO Yaroslav

NYCZ Mateusz
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page 2/23 VUORINEN Niko FIN

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 CONCILIO Francesco ITA

30 BOGOYAVLENSKIY Bog RUS    15/11

19 KUHN Georg SUI

46 MARKOVICS Thomas GER    15/11

51 --------- ---

14 GYORGYI Levente-Tamas HUN

11 FEROT Francois-Xavier BEL

54 --------- ---

43 HORETSKIY Sergej UKR

22 MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR    15/9

27 BOEHM Constantin GER

38 KARADENIZ Okan TUR    15/8

59 --------- ---

6 CUPR Michal CZE

7 ESPOSITO Simone ITA

58 --------- ---

39 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN

26 PARAVICINI Giacomo SUI    15/13

23 TODOROV Ivan BUL

42 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN    15/13

55 --------- ---

10 SPAUTZ Falk GER

15 BIDA Sergey RUS

50 --------- ---

47 BUZZI Lorenzo ITA

18 JUSSIFOV Kenan EST    15/5

31 BOJTE Yusuf TUR

34 GLAZKOV Nikita RUS    15/10

63 --------- ---

2 HEREY Anatoliy UKR

VUORINEN Niko

Tableau of 32

CONCILIO Francesco
   15/14

KUHN Georg

GYORGYI Levente-Tamas
   15/11

FEROT Francois-Xavier

MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy
   15/10

BOEHM Constantin

CUPR Michal
   15/11

ESPOSITO Simone

PARAVICINI Giacomo
   15/12

JORGENSEN Patrick

SPAUTZ Falk
   15/11

BIDA Sergey

BUZZI Lorenzo
   15/14

GLAZKOV Nikita

HEREY Anatoliy
   15/14

CONCILIO Francesco

Tableau of 16

KUHN Georg

   15/5

MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy

BOEHM Constantin

   15/12

PARAVICINI Giacomo

SPAUTZ Falk

   15/12

BUZZI Lorenzo

HEREY Anatoliy

   15/11

KUHN Georg

MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy

PARAVICINI Giacomo

HEREY Anatoliy
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1 HANZWIKKEL Mark HUN

Tableau of 8

8 VON DER-OSTEN Frederik DEN    15/9

5 PONOMARENKO Yaroslav UKR

4 NYCZ Mateusz POL    15/14

3 KUHN Georg SUI

6 MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR    15/10

7 PARAVICINI Giacomo SUI

2 HEREY Anatoliy UKR    15/10

HANZWIKKEL Mark

Semi-finals

PONOMARENKO Yaroslav
   15/10

KUHN Georg

HEREY Anatoliy
   15/8

PONOMARENKO Yaroslav

Final

HEREY Anatoliy

   15/9
HEREY Anatoliy



European U23 Championships
Epee Masculin individuelle

Bratislava
le 26 mai 2012

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 62 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name nat. date of birth

1 HEREY Anatoliy UKR 31/3/1989
2 PONOMARENKO Yaroslav UKR 27/7/1989
3 HANZWIKKEL Mark HUN 27/1/1990
3 KUHN Georg SUI 25/12/1992
5 NYCZ Mateusz POL 11/2/1989
6 MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR 20/7/1991
7 PARAVICINI Giacomo SUI 13/9/1989
8 VON DER-OSTEN Frederik DEN 4/8/1993
9 TULEN Tristan NED 22/7/1991

10 SPAUTZ Falk GER 3/7/1990
11 BERTA Daniel HUN 30/3/1994
12 BINO Gabriele ITA 13/5/1991
13 BOEHM Constantin GER 22/8/1991
14 ALIYEV Kanan AZE 10/10/1993
15 CONCILIO Francesco ITA 17/4/1990
16 BUZZI Lorenzo ITA 2/4/1994
17 VUORINEN Niko FIN 8/6/1989
18 SUKHOV Pavel RUS 3/9/1990
19 CUPR Michal CZE 23/12/1991
20 ESPOSITO Simone ITA 18/11/1993
21 ROD Max POR 1/6/1993
22 FEROT Francois-Xavier BEL 5/3/1991
23 GYORGYI Levente-Tamas HUN 1/7/1991
24 BIDA Sergey RUS 13/2/1993
25 BOYADZHIEV Kristian BUL 14/11/1991
26 KUCHALSKI Tim GER 30/7/1994
27 BUDAI Daniel HUN 9/6/1989
28 BAS Marcel POL 22/11/1989
29 POKORNY Richard CZE 11/7/1991
30 BRONISZEWSKI Filip POL 28/4/1990
30 GLAZKOV Nikita RUS 16/4/1992
32 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 31/5/1991
33 JUSSIFOV Kenan EST 6/5/1990
34 TODOROV Ivan BUL 16/9/1991
35 NIKOLIC Luka SRB 31/1/1990
36 BOGOYAVLENSKIY Bogdan RUS 21/10/1992
37 BOJTE Yusuf TUR 26/5/1992
38 HERBERN Stian NOR 10/12/1992
39 BIDOVEC Jan SLO 17/10/1989
40 ILLE Ondrej SVK 6/3/1993
41 KARADENIZ Okan TUR 26/5/1993
42 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN 20/3/1992
43 LAHTINEN Alexander FIN 28/2/1991
44 HORETSKIY Sergej UKR 6/7/1996
45 TARDI Zoltan ROU 19/5/1989
46 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 13/4/1992
47 MARKOVICS Thomas GER 5/4/1990
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rank name and first name nat. date of birth

48 SEIDL Julian CZE 2/5/1990

49 SILINS Arturs LAT 4/4/1989
50 DAKASHEV Hristo BUL 20/10/1990
51 RUBES Martin CZE 16/9/1996
52 GLUHIC Gal SLO 3/8/1994
52 VON PLATEN Victor SWE 10/1/1989
54 FARMER Alexander-Bryan SVK 3/8/1994
55 KARKALIK Matej SVK 3/3/1991
56 FRAS Felix POL 31/10/1993
57 PARVANOV Bojidar BUL 31/8/1994
58 MELLANEN Rasmus FIN 4/3/1993
59 PAHOTIN Anton MDA 21/10/1990
60 NIGGELER Michele SUI 10/3/1992
61 TIMOCE Andrei ROU 20/4/1989
62 BERECZK Andrej SVK 1/10/1991
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

AUJESKA Karolina B SVK 1 2 0
BORSODI Andras B NOR 1 7 1
BOULANGER Laurent B FRA 1 7 0
HENKELMANN Matthias B GER 1 7 1
HOLMSTROM Joakim B SWE 1 7 2
LETENAYOVA Kristina B SVK 1 7 0
SAKHVADZE David B GEO 1 7 2
SZELEI Istvan B HUN 1 7 0
VALIYEV Fikrat B AZE 1 5 0
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